
 
Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Co. Ltd 

EHV Project Cum O&M Zone Pune 
 

PERIOD EXTENSION NOTICE 
 

Tender No:- Tender No. CE/EHV/CC O&M/Zone/Pune/Re-Tender-17/2017-18  
RFX No.:- 7000005465 
Work:- Re Tender for Work of Supply, erection, testing & Commissioning of 132/33 kV 25  
              MVA Power T/F at 132 kV Yawat EHV S/s under EHV O&M Dn, Baramati. 
                (T/F will be supplied by MSETCL) 
Tender Amount:- Rs. 99,83,743/--, EMD:- Rs. 9,98,374/-, Tender Fees:- Rs. 530/- 
Download of tender documents:-   further extended till dtd. 10.08.2017 
Closing Date:- dtd. 10.08.2017 at 11:00 hrs. 
Technical opening Date:- dtd. 11.08.2017 at 11:00 hrs (if possible) 
Commercial opening Date:- dtd. 16.08.2017 at 11:00 hrs (if possible)                                         

Tender No:- Tender No. CE/EHV/CC O&M/Zone/Pune/Re-Tender-16/2017-18 
RFX No.:- 7000005471 
Work:- Re-Tender for Work of Supply, erection, testing & commissioning of additional  
              132/22 kV 50 MVA Power T/F along with 7 nos of 22 kV bays  at 132 kV NCL EHV S/s  
               under EHV O&M Dn I, Pune (T/F will be supplied by MSETCL) 
Tender Amount:- Rs. 3,09,02,727/-EMD:- Rs. 3,09,027/-, Tender Fees:- Rs. 5,300/- 
Download of tender documents:-   further extended till dtd. 10.08.2017 
Closing Date:- dtd. 10.08.2017 at 11:00 hrs. 
Technical opening Date:- dtd. 11.08.2017 at 11:00 hrs (if possible) 
Commercial opening Date:- dtd. 16.08.2017 at 11:00 hrs (if possible)                                         

Contact Person :  The Executive Engineer (O), 7447441001 For further details visit our 
website http://mahatransco.in and open above RFX  for downloading tender document, 
schedules, annexures, guidelines to bidder for GST taxation etc. 
 

 
 
 

Chief Engineer 
                                                                                   EHV PC O&M Zone Pune 

 

http://mahatransco.in/

